50 |  CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS
Precision Thermometers
Isotech have a range of innovative precision thermometers to match the calibration
requirements of all labs, from the most demanding of national Metrology Institutes
through to the needs of those calibrating industrial sensors.
Precision Thermometers
Isotech have a range of precision thermometers, from
a two channel handheld thermometer, the TTI-10 to a

 Depth 185mm (including connectors)
Weight 0.660kg
How to Order
956 Terminal Adaptor suits milliK, TTI-6, TTI-7 or TTI-10
956/TTI-22 Terminal Adaptor for TTI-22
Terminal Adaptor
Model 956
63CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS  |
Miniature Fixed Resistor
Model 836
g Wide range of Values
g Oil Filled
g Precise and Stable for Industrial References
Isotech produces a miniature resistor with ultra-low
temperature coefficient and ultra-high stability.
This is achieved because the resistors are oil filled and
hermetically sealed.
The function of hermetic sealing is to eliminate the
ingress of moisture and oxygen both of which play a role
in both short and long term degradation of unsealed
resistors. A further enhancement in both short and long
term stability is achieved by oil filling. The oil also acts as
a thermal conductor allowing the device to accept short
periods of overload without degradation.
With accuracies of ±0.005% and long term drift of less
than 5ppm, these devices are virtually secondary
standards that can be carried in sets for daily or periodic
calibration of factory systems.
Resistance Values
We keep in stock the following standard values:
10Ω,	25Ω,	100Ω,	1000Ω,	10,000Ω
UKAS Calibration
For the highest quality traceability we recommend that the
836 be UKAS Certified.
Model 836 Miniature Fixed Resistor
Power Rating 0.5 watt
Nominal +0.6ppm/°C (0°C to +25°C)
Temperature -0.6ppm/°C (+25°C to +60°C)
Coefficient
of Resistance
Resistance (Initial Resistance Accuracy)
Tolerance ±0.005%
Resistance Range 5 ohms to 3.3 megaohms
Current Noise <0.010µV (RMS) / Volt of applied voltage
Thermal EMF 0.1µV/°C maximum
0.05µV/°C typical
Connections Screw Terminal Posts
Stability Typically 1ppm per year at 1mA
Dimensions Height 30mm
Width 89mm
Depth 58mm (including terminals)
Weight 90g
How to Order
836 Miniature Fixed Resistor
Please state Ohms Value Required
Please state if UKAS Certification is required
Please Note:
We offer other Resistor Ranges including the models 456, the SRA and the
SRB ranges.
For more information please contact Isotech, or visit our website
Measured Quantity
Instrument or
gauge Range
DC Resistance
0.1 Ω to 1000 Ω
1 KΩ to 100 MΩ
AC Resistance
2.5 Ω to 400 Ω
400 Ω to 1000 Ω
Frequency
75 Hz
75 Hz

Depth 265mm (excluding plugs)
Weight 4kg
How to Order
Model 944 & Probe 935-14-81
Please state supply voltage required
Please state if Calibration is required
30 to 350°C
67CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS  |
Model 983 Small Hot Plate
Temperature Range 35°C to 350°C
Stabilisation Time 10 minutes
Cools from 350°C to 100°C in 125 minutes
Heats from 50°C to 350°C in 20 minutes
Uncertainties Dependant on sensors
and method of use
1°C typical
Calibration volume Flat Plate 71mm diameter
Display Resolution 0.01 to 99.99
0.1 100 to 350.0
PC can display 0.01 across whole
range with the software included
Units °C, °F, K
Power 100 to 115V (50 / 60 Hz) or
200 to 230V (50 / 60 Hz)
200 Watts
Dimensions Height 115mm
Width 230mm
Depth 225mm
Weight 3.9kg
How to Order
983 Small Hot Plate
Please specify voltage required
Surface Sensor Calibrator
Small Hot Plate
g Low Cost Portable Hot Plate
g PC Interface and Software
g Stable to ± 0.1°C
The Isotech Small Hotplate is a lightweight portable
calibration system purpose designed for surface mounted
sensors. The flat surface plate is made from precision-
machined aluminum. The sensor to be tested is simply
placed on the surface, for higher accuracy a calibrated
surface sensor can be placed alongside and the two
compared.
Good thermal contact is ensured by the flat disc that is
recessed to allow the optional use of a heat transfer paste
or fluid. Uniform heat distribution is achieved with a flat
spiral heater clamped to an integrating block below the
surface of the plate. The typical accuracy that can be
achieved 1°C but this will be influenced by the type of
sensor to be calibrated.
The internal control sensor is located immediately below
the plate’s surface.
A protective cover that can fit over the block is included
along with a comprehensive handbook.
The temperature range is from 35°C to 350°C, which is set
by an advanced, but easy to use temperature controller.
The controller has 0.01 resolution below 100°C (0.1° above
100°). A PC interface is included as standard along with an
RS232 converter lead and Windows software.
35 to 350°C
71mm 75mm
Hotplate
Dimensions
Notes:
A similar model but with a black high emissivity surface is available.
Many of the dry block calibrators featured within this book have accessories
available for surface sensor calibration.
68 |  CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS
Reference Probes - Semi Standards
Platinum Resistance Thermometers
-196 to 670°C
g High Stability Reference Probes

TTI suits milliK and TTI-1 to TTI-7, TTI-b – suits TTI-22
DB Connector for Dry Block Calibrator Site Indicator
How to Order
Please Specify Model Type and Termination Option
(for example 935-14-13/BW)
Please state whether UKAS Certification is required
Sensing Element
n general Purpose Probes
Model Range Diameter  Length Sensing Handle Cable Application
   (A) Length (B) (C)
935-14-112 -50°C to 250°C 3mm 225mm 6mm No Handle 2m PTFE General Purpose/TTI-10
935-14-61 -50°C to 250°C 4mm 300mm 6mm 19 x 120mm 2m PTFE Fast Response, Low
       Stem Conduction
935-14-13 -196°C to 250°C 6mm 350mm 25mm 25 x 115mm 2m PTFE Low Temperature
935-14-113 -100°C to 250°C 6mm 350mm 25mm 19 x 120mm 2m PTFE General Purpose
935-14-16 -100°C to 450°C 6mm 450mm 25mm 19 x 120mm 2m PTFE General Purpose
935-14-116 -100°C to 450°C 6mm 350mm 25mm 19 x 120mm 2m PTFE General Purpose/Fits
       milliK Case
935-14-72 -50°C to 670°C 6mm 375mm 25mm No Handle 2m PTFE Fits Jupiter / Gemini
       Carry Case
935-14-98 -50°C to 350°C 4mm 300mm 8mm No Handle 2m PTFE Low Stem Conduction
Sensing Element
n Working Industrial Standards
These thermometers use premium grade wire wound elements to IEC-751 and the same internal construction as our working
Standard SPRTs. The 95L is optimised for low temperature with minimum stem conduction. The 95H is optimised for high
temperature operation. Both models employ strain free construction.
Model Range Diameter  Length Sensing Handle Cable
   (A) Length (B) (C)
935-14-95L -200°C to 165°C 6mm 480mm 25mm 25 x 115mm 2m PTFE
935-14-95H -80°C to 670°C 6mm 480mm 25mm 19 x 120mm 2m PTFE
Sensing Element
n Angled Probes - angled head provides maximum clearence at top of calibration bath
Model Range Diameter  Length Sensing (C) Cable Application
   (A) Length (B)
935-14-82 -50°C to 250°C 4mm 210mm 6mm 50mm 1.5m PTFE Europa - Venus - Calisto
935-14-85 -50°C to 250°C 6mm 420mm 25mm 35mm 0.54 m PTFE Oceanus-6
70 |  CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS
UKAS Calibration
available for these systems
International Traceability - Best Practice
Typical Uncertainties of PRT Semi Standards with Range
Temperature          Uncertainty mK
        935-14-95H*
  Model  935-14-61*   935-14-72 935-14-95H*
  935-14-95L* 935-14-13 935-14-13* 935-14-16 935-14-72
 -196 25 N/A 25 N/A N/A
 -80 20 N/A 20 25 25
 -50 15 15 15 20 20
 0 10 10 10 15 15
 50 10 10 10 15 15
 156 10 10 10 15 20
 232 N/A 15 15 20 25
 420 N/A N/A N/A 40 40
 550 N/A N/A N/A N/A 50
 660 N/A N/A N/A N/A 50
*Preferred Models
The above uncertainties do not include long term drift